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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lucy Child3078
Extreme

9.400 9.150 9.1508.300 36.000
2 1 11 3 1 

1 

Emirsyn Lopez3119
Oroville

8.900 8.850 9.1009.000 35.850
7T 3 4 4T 2 

2 

Tara Benkowski3117
Oroville

9.150 7.850 9.2009.200 35.400
4 8 1 1T 3 

3 

Hannah Tandy3101
International

9.500 7.600 9.2009.050 35.350
1 11 2* 1T 4T

4T

Melina Kim3074
Extreme

9.300 8.000 9.0009.050 35.350
3 7 2* 6T 4T

4T

Samantha Mitchell3019
All Star

8.900 8.600 9.0008.750 35.250
7T 4 5 6T 6 

6 

Avery Scribner3083
Extreme

8.400 8.900 8.7008.550 34.550
15 2 7 11T 7 

7 

Keira Gifford3118
Oroville

9.050 8.150 9.1007.600 33.900
5 5T 16 4T 8 

8 

Hailey Laber3080
Extreme

8.300 7.700 8.8008.350 33.150
16T 10 9T 10 9 

9 

Aubrey Pejsa3126
Oroville

8.600 7.400 8.7008.400 33.100
12T 13T 8 11T 10 

10 

Miyako Takahashi3004
All Star

8.950 7.300 8.9007.900 33.050
6 15 13 8 11 

11 

Vanessa Ballard3017
Adventure Rec

8.800 7.800 7.8008.600 33.000
9 9 6 16 12T

12T

Elizabeth Harris3092
Gold Country

8.550 8.150 8.3008.000 33.000
14 5T 12 15 12T

12T

Isadora Ferguson3079
Extreme

8.700 7.500 8.8507.800 32.850
11 12 14 9 14 

14 

Rya Andes3123
Oroville

8.750 7.400 8.6007.700 32.450
10 13T 15 13 15 

15 

Nora Matthews3107
Gold Country

8.600 6.200 0.0008.350 23.150
12T 16 9T 17 16 

16 

Emily Butler3108
International

8.300 6.100 8.4000.000 22.800
16T 17 17 14 17 

17 
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